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HORARIO DE SALIDA 1ªVuelta

_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (01) 08:00 SAINZ DELGADO, JAVIER
GOROSPE GURIDI, XABIER

RIOS RUIZ, JUAN DE LOS
DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, EDUARDO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (02) 08:09 ARCELAY FERNANDEZ-MERAS, GONZALO
MUGUERZA GARBISU, ALEJANDRO

GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS RICARDO
PERAL OTAOLA, RAUL_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (03) 08:18 PARDO ARIN, GONZALO
PARDO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO

CAMBA PEREZ, IMANOL
CANALES ZUBIZARRETA, JAIME_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (04) 08:27 IZULAIN SANTOS, ION
MENDEZ DE CRUZ, JOSE I.

ATARES MEDEM DANIEL
UNDABEITIA PAZ, ASIER_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (05) 08:36 OSMA WAKONIGG,J. DOMINGO
RICA GRUBER,EDUARDO DE LA

EGUSQUIZA CASTELLANOS,BORJA
ORAA O'SHEA,GUILLERMO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (06) 08:45 INFANTE CEBERIO,IBON
BARRENECHEA MONTERO, JUAN

OLABARRI URCULLU,JOSE LUIS
BASAÑEZ PEÑA,JESUS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (07) 08:54 MAORTUA RUIZ-LOPEZ,CARLOS
ROSE BELL,PAUL

SANTAMARIA SERRA, GONZALO
APEZETXEA ANTOÑANA, GONZALO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (08) 09:03 PARDO ALDABALDETRECU, JUAN
PARDO SANZ, PELAYO

EULATE ARTOLA, COSME
PERALES YBARRA,ANTONIO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (09) 09:12 MENDIZABAL ITURRIZA, IKER
MENDIZABAL ITURRIZA, UNAI

ALLENDE ASTIGARRAGA,JAVIER
GOROSTIZA ORAA,JUAN TOMAS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (10) 09:21 ALLENDE EULATE,SIRO
MANENE URRESTARAZU, LUIS

CERERO EGUIDAZU, BORJA
ZAYAS OLASO, RODRIGO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (11) 09:30 ALLENDE IBARRONDO,IGNACIO
ZUBIAGA PAGADIGORRIA,BORJA

BASTERRA GOYOAGA,TIRSO
ORBE GUIJARRO, PABLO_______________________________________________________________________________
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TEE: 1 (12) 09:39 BERGE AMPUERO,JAIME
BARRENECHEA ELORRIETA,RAMON

BLANCO PORRO LUIS ALFONSO
PICAZA URQUIJO AITOR_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (13) 09:48 SALAMA MONSALVE, GONZALO
RETANA MANZANO-MONIS, JOSE MARIA

SAAVEDRA MALDONADO, ALVARO
FERNANDEZ-HONTORIA G.,RAMON_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (14) 09:57 RICA EGUIA,JUAN MANUEL DE LA
EGUIDAZU BUERBA,ALFONSO

ARISTEGUI BARANDIARAN,JACOBO
CAREAGA ABAITUA,ADOLFO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (15) 10:06 BARRENECHEA ELORRIETA,ANTONIO
OLARAN MUGICA, JABIER

PAGOAGA BENITO, RICARDO
MARTINEZ DE ALBENIZ E, JON ANDER_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (16) 10:15 VALLE ALLENDE, EDUARDO DEL
ACHAERANDIO ELORZA, JOSE RAMON

LANDA CUBIAN OSCAR
RUIZ ALVAREZ, IÑIGO_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (17) 10:24 BASTERRA MAGUREGUI,GABRIEL
BASTERRA MAGUREGUI,JAIME

SUENGAS MTNEZ. DE I. ANGEL
LEON OLABARRIETA,JUAN CARLOS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (18) 10:33 RUIZ ALVAREZ, ALFONSO
RIVERO GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS

ZUMARRAGA SANCHEZ,ALBERTO
RICA EGUIA,JOAQUIN DE LA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (19) 10:42 GARCIA ABASCAL, ANGEL JESUS
SEVILLANO CUESTA ROBERTO

USTARROZ RUBIO,  FERNANDO
PERAL IZARRA, JON_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (20) 10:51 PASCUA GOMEZ, LUIS ANTONIO
SANCHEZ ORTUN, AGER

CERERO BEJARANO,JAVIER
PRADO REY-BALTAR,JOSE Mª_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (21) 11:00 AURRECOECHEA ARTOLA,GABRIEL
BASTERRA SOLAUN,WENCESLAO

FANO EREÑOZAGA, LUIS ALFONSO
OTEO ITURMENDI,JOSE Mª_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (22) 11:09 MENCHACATORRE ALEGRE,RAMON
ROSE CARO, PATRICK

BARRENECHEA ELORRIETA,FELIPE
ETCHART CARDENAL,JAIME_______________________________________________________________________________
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TEE: 1 (23) 11:18 SALDAÑA GUINEA,IÑIGO
BARAINCA GORDOA,CESAR

OSHEA ARTIÑANO,GUILLERMO
SOROA GALLANO,CARLOS_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (24) 11:27 GUZMAN VELASCO,LUCIA
ALLENDE EULATE,Mª PIA

CANALES ZUBIZARRETA, CRISTINA
ARANA FERNANDEZ, INES_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (25) 11:36 EGUIDAZU MAYOR,PALOMA
URIBE GOGORZA MARIA

SARACHO BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA, MONICA
SARACHO BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA,ZENAIDA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (26) 11:45 BEREINCUA GANDARIAS,ROCIO
RODAMILANS AREILZA,NATALIA

SABIN ALVAREZ, MARINA
ALVAREZ EGUIREUN, SILVIA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (27) 11:54 OCHOA DE RETANA BAST. ISABEL
ARSUAGA SENTÍS, BELÉN

ORAA SAIZ MARIANA
SABIN ALVAREZ,PATRICIA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (28) 12:03 GARROS GARAY, MARTA
ESTEFANO EGUIÑO, Mª CARMEN

VALLEJO ANGULO, MONICA
VALLEJO ANGULO AMAIA_______________________________________________________________________________

TEE: 1 (29) 12:12 BERNAR URUÑUELA, VICTORIA
CAREAGA ABAITUA, FUENCISLA

RUIZ USATEGUI, MARIA SOLEDAD
MORALES LAGE LOLA_______________________________________________________________________________
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ACHAERANDIO ELORZA, JOSE RAMON 1 10:15
ALLENDE ASTIGARRAGA,JAVIER 1 09:12
ALLENDE EULATE,Mª PIA 1 11:27
ALLENDE EULATE,SIRO 1 09:21
ALLENDE IBARRONDO,IGNACIO 1 09:30
ALVAREZ EGUIREUN, SILVIA 1 11:45
APEZETXEA ANTOÑANA, GONZALO 1 08:54
ARANA FERNANDEZ, INES 1 11:27
ARCELAY FERNANDEZ-MERAS, GONZALO 1 08:09
ARISTEGUI BARANDIARAN,JACOBO 1 09:57
ARSUAGA SENTÍS, BELÉN 1 11:54
ATARES MEDEM DANIEL 1 08:27
AURRECOECHEA ARTOLA,GABRIEL 1 11:00
BARAINCA GORDOA,CESAR 1 11:18
BARRENECHEA ELORRIETA,ANTONIO 1 10:06
BARRENECHEA ELORRIETA,FELIPE 1 11:09
BARRENECHEA ELORRIETA,RAMON 1 09:39
BARRENECHEA MONTERO, JUAN 1 08:45
BASAÑEZ PEÑA,JESUS 1 08:45
BASTERRA GOYOAGA,TIRSO 1 09:30
BASTERRA MAGUREGUI,GABRIEL 1 10:24
BASTERRA MAGUREGUI,JAIME 1 10:24
BASTERRA SOLAUN,WENCESLAO 1 11:00
BEREINCUA GANDARIAS,ROCIO 1 11:45
BERGE AMPUERO,JAIME 1 09:39
BERNAR URUÑUELA, VICTORIA 1 12:12
BLANCO PORRO LUIS ALFONSO 1 09:39
CAMBA PEREZ, IMANOL 1 08:18
CANALES ZUBIZARRETA, CRISTINA 1 11:27
CANALES ZUBIZARRETA, JAIME 1 08:18
CAREAGA ABAITUA, FUENCISLA 1 12:12
CAREAGA ABAITUA,ADOLFO 1 09:57
CERERO BEJARANO,JAVIER 1 10:51
CERERO EGUIDAZU, BORJA 1 09:21
DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, EDUARDO 1 08:00
EGUIDAZU BUERBA,ALFONSO 1 09:57
EGUIDAZU MAYOR,PALOMA 1 11:36
EGUSQUIZA CASTELLANOS,BORJA 1 08:36
ESTEFANO EGUIÑO, Mª CARMEN 1 12:03
ETCHART CARDENAL,JAIME 1 11:09
EULATE ARTOLA, COSME 1 09:03
FANO EREÑOZAGA, LUIS ALFONSO 1 11:00
FERNANDEZ-HONTORIA G.,RAMON 1 09:48
GARCIA ABASCAL, ANGEL JESUS 1 10:42
GARCIA GARCIA, CARLOS RICARDO 1 08:09
GARROS GARAY, MARTA 1 12:03
GOROSPE GURIDI, XABIER 1 08:00
GOROSTIZA ORAA,JUAN TOMAS 1 09:12
GUZMAN VELASCO,LUCIA 1 11:27
INFANTE CEBERIO,IBON 1 08:45
IZULAIN SANTOS, ION 1 08:27
LANDA CUBIAN OSCAR 1 10:15
LEON OLABARRIETA,JUAN CARLOS 1 10:24
MANENE URRESTARAZU, LUIS 1 09:21
MAORTUA RUIZ-LOPEZ,CARLOS 1 08:54
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MARTINEZ DE ALBENIZ E, JON ANDER 1 10:06
MENCHACATORRE ALEGRE,RAMON 1 11:09
MENDEZ DE CRUZ, JOSE I. 1 08:27
MENDIZABAL ITURRIZA, IKER 1 09:12
MENDIZABAL ITURRIZA, UNAI 1 09:12
MORALES LAGE LOLA 1 12:12
MUGUERZA GARBISU, ALEJANDRO 1 08:09
OCHOA DE RETANA BAST. ISABEL 1 11:54
OLABARRI URCULLU,JOSE LUIS 1 08:45
OLARAN MUGICA, JABIER 1 10:06
ORAA O'SHEA,GUILLERMO 1 08:36
ORAA SAIZ MARIANA 1 11:54
ORBE GUIJARRO, PABLO 1 09:30
OSHEA ARTIÑANO,GUILLERMO 1 11:18
OSMA WAKONIGG,J. DOMINGO 1 08:36
OTEO ITURMENDI,JOSE Mª 1 11:00
PAGOAGA BENITO, RICARDO 1 10:06
PARDO ALDABALDETRECU, JUAN 1 09:03
PARDO ARIN, GONZALO 1 08:18
PARDO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO 1 08:18
PARDO SANZ, PELAYO 1 09:03
PASCUA GOMEZ, LUIS ANTONIO 1 10:51
PERAL IZARRA, JON 1 10:42
PERAL OTAOLA, RAUL 1 08:09
PERALES YBARRA,ANTONIO 1 09:03
PICAZA URQUIJO AITOR 1 09:39
PRADO REY-BALTAR,JOSE Mª 1 10:51
RETANA MANZANO-MONIS, JOSE MARIA 1 09:48
RICA EGUIA,JOAQUIN DE LA 1 10:33
RICA EGUIA,JUAN MANUEL DE LA 1 09:57
RICA GRUBER,EDUARDO DE LA 1 08:36
RIOS RUIZ, JUAN DE LOS 1 08:00
RIVERO GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS 1 10:33
RODAMILANS AREILZA,NATALIA 1 11:45
ROSE BELL,PAUL 1 08:54
ROSE CARO, PATRICK 1 11:09
RUIZ ALVAREZ, ALFONSO 1 10:33
RUIZ ALVAREZ, IÑIGO 1 10:15
RUIZ USATEGUI, MARIA SOLEDAD 1 12:12
SAAVEDRA MALDONADO, ALVARO 1 09:48
SABIN ALVAREZ, MARINA 1 11:45
SABIN ALVAREZ,PATRICIA 1 11:54
SAINZ DELGADO, JAVIER 1 08:00
SALAMA MONSALVE, GONZALO 1 09:48
SALDAÑA GUINEA,IÑIGO 1 11:18
SANCHEZ ORTUN, AGER 1 10:51
SANTAMARIA SERRA, GONZALO 1 08:54
SARACHO BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA, MONICA 1 11:36
SARACHO BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA,ZENAIDA 1 11:36
SEVILLANO CUESTA ROBERTO 1 10:42
SOROA GALLANO,CARLOS 1 11:18
SUENGAS MTNEZ. DE I. ANGEL 1 10:24
UNDABEITIA PAZ, ASIER 1 08:27
URIBE GOGORZA MARIA 1 11:36
USTARROZ RUBIO,  FERNANDO 1 10:42
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VALLE ALLENDE, EDUARDO DEL 1 10:15
VALLEJO ANGULO AMAIA 1 12:03
VALLEJO ANGULO, MONICA 1 12:03
ZAYAS OLASO, RODRIGO 1 09:21
ZUBIAGA PAGADIGORRIA,BORJA 1 09:30
ZUMARRAGA SANCHEZ,ALBERTO 1 10:33


